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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 256 0:49:18 + 00:00:00 La Orden Llorente, GERMÁN DESTROYER  M Absoluta 3:58 0:49:16 

2 264 0:50:07 + 00:00:50 López Lara, CARLOS   M Absoluta 4:02 0:50:06 

3 299 0:50:23 + 00:01:06 Pastor Ojeda, MARIO   M Absoluta 4:03 0:50:20 

4 315 0:51:04 + 00:01:47 Rioseco Garcia, ALEX SORIA ONE TEAM M Absoluta 4:07 0:51:03 

5 278 0:52:06 + 00:02:49 Martínez Moreno, JOEL   M Absoluta 4:12 0:52:04 

6 234 0:54:01 + 00:04:44 Gallego De La Fuente, ALFREDO CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO M Absoluta 4:21 0:53:58 

7 279 0:54:14 + 00:04:57 Martínez Rincón, HÉCTOR HECES ARANDA  M Absoluta 4:22 0:54:10 

8 250 0:55:45 + 00:06:28 Gonzalez Arnaiz, ALBERTO   M Absoluta 4:29 0:55:41 

9 238 0:56:46 + 00:07:29 García Díez, RUBE TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos 4:34 0:56:45 

10 206 0:57:20 + 00:08:03 Alonso Quevedo, JOSE MANUEL KATXUTXOS BTT M Absoluta 4:37 0:57:20 

11 323 0:58:38 + 00:09:21 Saiz, DAVID BURGOS KM 0 M Absoluta 4:43 0:58:34 

12 297 0:59:12 + 00:09:55 Pascual Simón, SERGIO HECES ARANDA  M Absoluta 4:46 0:59:07 

13 301 0:59:51 + 00:10:34 Peña De Blas, PEDRO   M Veteranos 4:49 0:59:47 

14 251 0:59:51 + 00:10:34 Gonzalez Hernandez, FRANCISCO J. RIBERA BASKET M Veteranos 4:49 0:59:51 

15 257 1:00:25 + 00:11:08 Lafuente Moreno, LUIS JAVIER 
CLUB ATLETISMO PUENTE DEL 
CANTO  M Veteranos 4:52 1:00:21 

16 223 1:00:45 + 00:11:28 De Pablo Martin, ALVARO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Junior 4:53 1:00:40 

17 224 1:01:01 + 00:11:44 De Pedro Antolin, JORGE CMD DESAFÍO URBION M Absoluta 4:55 1:00:56 

18 268 1:01:14 + 00:11:57 Lozano, RODRIGO   M Veteranos 4:56 1:01:08 

19 285 1:01:15 + 00:11:57 Moral Lopez, GONZALO   M Veteranos 4:56 1:01:07 

20 226 1:01:51 + 00:12:34 Delgado Cuesta, ALBERTO HECES ARANDA  M Absoluta 4:59 1:01:45 

21 312 1:01:56 + 00:12:39 Rejas Orte, SERGIO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Absoluta 4:59 1:01:49 

22 235 1:02:05 + 00:12:48 Gallego Gallego, ADRIAN COMADREJA´S TEAM M Absoluta 5:00 1:02:04 

23 261 1:02:37 + 00:13:19 Llorente Perez, RAÚL   M Veteranos 5:02 1:02:29 

24 306 1:04:07 + 00:14:50 Pérez Dueñas, FRANCISCO TODO SUMA M Veteranos 5:10 1:04:05 

25 269 1:04:07 + 00:14:50 Lucas Sastre, DAVID   M Absoluta 5:10 1:04:07 

26 335 1:04:48 + 00:15:31 Toyos Calvo, MARKEL   M Junior 5:13 1:04:46 

27 327 1:04:58 + 00:15:41 Santos Gutierrez, DIEGO VERMUT RUNNERS M Absoluta 5:14 1:04:55 

28 330 1:06:15 + 00:16:58 Sastre Gonzalez, LAURA 
SOLORUNNERS BURGOS 
EVOLUCION F Absoluta 5:20 1:06:15 

29 243 1:06:25 + 00:17:08 Garcia Rejas, JULIO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Absoluta 5:21 1:06:25 

30 267 1:06:25 + 00:17:08 Lopez Rejas, DAVID HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Absoluta 5:21 1:06:18 

31 228 1:06:36 + 00:17:19 Díez Martínez, JORGE   M Junior 5:22 1:06:36 

32 281 1:06:53 + 00:17:36 Mayor Garcia, SERGIO   M Veteranos 5:23 1:06:44 

33 254 1:07:05 + 00:17:48 Ibeas Reoyo, JESUS MARIA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos 5:24 1:06:52 

34 230 1:08:06 + 00:18:49 Fernandez Illana, JESUS MIGUEL LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 5:29 1:07:54 

35 237 1:08:14 + 00:18:57 Garate Rica, CARMELO   M Veteranos 5:30 1:08:03 

36 213 1:08:26 + 00:19:09 Cantador Cecilia, FRANCISCO JAVIER MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Absoluta 5:31 1:08:17 

37 290 1:08:27 + 00:19:10 Palacios Hernandez, JOSE MANUEL BURGOS CORRE M Absoluta 5:31 1:08:19 

38 221 1:09:43 + 00:20:26 De Pablo Lucas, SANDRA TODO SUMA F Veteranos 5:37 1:09:34 

39 347 1:09:43 + 00:20:26 Valdeolmillos Martinez, DAVID BILBAO M Veteranos 5:37 1:09:35 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

40 309 1:10:03 + 00:20:46 Pérez Rico, MIGUEL ÁNGEL APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos 5:38 1:10:03 

41 318 1:11:18 + 00:22:01 Rodríguez Tamayo, BELI MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Absoluta 5:44 1:11:10 

42 265 1:11:53 + 00:22:36 López Martínez, VIRGINIA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Absoluta 5:47 1:11:44 

43 289 1:11:54 + 00:22:37 Ortego Pascual, DIEGO   M Absoluta 5:47 1:11:46 

44 233 1:11:59 + 00:22:42 Fuertes Trigal, SIRIDIA   F Absoluta 5:48 1:11:50 

45 322 1:12:39 + 00:23:22 Saez Garcia, JAIRO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos 5:51 1:12:33 

46 294 1:12:52 + 00:23:35 Pascual Escudero, GERMAN MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Veteranos 5:52 1:12:43 

47 225 1:13:09 + 00:23:52 De Pedro Pedrajas, RUBÉN CMD DESAFÍO URBION M Absoluta 5:53 1:12:58 

48 247 1:13:09 + 00:23:52 Gil Díaz, CARLOS   M Veteranos 5:53 1:13:09 

49 338 1:13:09 + 00:23:52 Lopez Araus, JUAN CARLOS HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos 5:53 1:13:09 

50 258 1:13:35 + 00:24:18 Landeras Fernandez, MARTA C.A. PRADOLUENGO F Veteranos 5:56 1:13:29 

51 311 1:13:55 + 00:24:38 Rejas Alonso, ELENA HONTORIA DEL PINAR F Absoluta 5:57 1:13:48 

52 298 1:14:17 + 00:24:59 Pascual Virtus, RODRIGO LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 5:59 1:14:03 

53 307 1:15:06 + 00:25:49 Pérez Masa, JESÚS AUGC BURGOS M Veteranos 6:03 1:14:56 

54 252 1:16:11 + 00:26:54 González Renedo, MARÍA ARANZAZU ORILLARES RUNNING F Veteranos 6:08 1:15:58 

55 214 1:16:23 + 00:27:06 Capilla Renuncio, NAGORE   F Absoluta 6:09 1:16:14 

56 248 1:16:23 + 00:27:06 Gomez Crespo, ANTONIO JOSE   M Absoluta 6:09 1:16:23 

57 208 1:16:28 + 00:27:11 Arranz Cabestrero, JOSE CARLOS   M Veteranos 6:09 1:16:15 

58 245 1:16:28 + 00:27:11 Gayubo Nuñez, ANTONIO TROTONES DE ARANDA M Veteranos 6:09 1:16:18 

59 202 1:16:28 + 00:27:11 Alcalde Zayas, MARÍA JESÚS   F Veteranos 6:09 1:16:28 

60 229 1:16:29 + 00:27:12 Esteban Revenga, MARIO TROTONES DE ARANDA M Veteranos 6:10 1:16:29 

61 244 1:16:34 + 00:27:17 Garcia Rejas, ANTONIO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos 6:10 1:16:34 

62 215 1:16:58 + 00:27:40 Carabias Alonso, ALFREDO   M Veteranos 6:12 1:16:52 

63 336 1:17:34 + 00:28:17 Tudanca Martin, RAQUEL HONTORIA DEL PINAR F Junior 6:15 1:17:27 

64 355 1:18:13 + 00:28:56 Fraguas Rodriguez, ANTONIO JAVIER MADRID M Veteranos 6:18 1:18:07 

65 348 1:18:46 + 00:29:29 Sedano Elvira, SANDRA RABANERA DEL PINAR F Absoluta 6:21 1:18:37 

66 260 1:18:46 + 00:29:29 Lara Izquierdo, ISABEL VERMUT RUNNERS F Absoluta 6:21 1:18:42 

67 49 1:19:09 + 00:29:52 Fuente Alcalde, BRENDA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER F Absoluta 6:22 1:19:09 

68 242 1:19:57 + 00:30:40 Garcia Perez, SONIA BURGOS CORRE F Veteranos 6:26 1:19:49 

69 222 1:20:25 + 00:31:08 De Pablo Martin, RAUL HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Absoluta 6:29 1:20:19 

70 313 1:23:50 + 00:34:33 Revuelta De Pablo, OSCAR   M Junior 6:45 1:23:41 

71 328 1:23:56 + 00:34:39 Sasamon Santana, RUBEN LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 6:46 1:23:43 

72 332 1:24:14 + 00:34:57 Soto Chico, CAROLINA   F Absoluta 6:47 1:24:01 

73 333 1:24:14 + 00:34:57 Soto Hernández, SANTIAGO DAMIÁN   M Veteranos 6:47 1:24:01 

74 342 1:24:16 + 00:34:59 Pedraza Checa, MARIO MADRID M Veteranos 6:47 1:24:07 

75 216 1:24:43 + 00:35:26 Compañy Martinez, ROBERTO   M Veteranos 6:49 1:24:30 

76 240 1:24:44 + 00:35:27 Garcia Jurado, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos 6:49 1:24:30 

77 314 1:25:31 + 00:36:14 Revuelta Gómez, ANDRÉS   M Veteranos 6:53 1:25:21 

78 284 1:25:58 + 00:36:41 Moral Garófalo, ALEJANDRO   M Junior 6:55 1:25:51 

79 255 1:26:20 + 00:37:03 Izquierdo Juez, ELENA   F Absoluta 6:57 1:26:15 

80 319 1:27:21 + 00:38:03 Rojo Contreras, SILVIA CABEZON DE LA SIERRA F Absoluta 7:02 1:27:21 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

81 304 1:31:54 + 00:42:37 Peñaranda Rejas, OSCAR   M Absoluta 7:24 1:31:54 

82 300 1:32:54 + 00:43:37 Pellitero González, ESTHER QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA F Absoluta 7:29 1:32:43 

83 209 1:32:54 + 00:43:37 Blanco Antolin, JESUS CMD DESAFÍO URBION M Absoluta 7:29 1:32:43 

84 317 1:36:42 + 00:47:25 Rodriguez Gonzalez, SUSANA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Veteranos 7:47 1:36:42 
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JUNIOR FEMENINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 336 1:17:34 Tudanca Martin, RAQUEL HONTORIA DEL PINAR F Junior 6:15 1:17:27 

 

JUNIOR MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 223 1:00:45 De Pablo Martin, ALVARO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Junior 4:53 1:00:40 

2 335 1:04:48 Toyos Calvo, MARKEL   M Junior 5:13 1:04:46 

3 228 1:06:36 Díez Martínez, JORGE   M Junior 5:22 1:06:36 

4 313 1:23:50 Revuelta De Pablo, OSCAR   M Junior 6:45 1:23:41 

5 284 1:25:58 Moral Garófalo, ALEJANDRO   M Junior 6:55 1:25:51 

 

VETERANOS FEMENINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 221 1:09:43 De Pablo Lucas, SANDRA TODO SUMA F Veteranos 5:37 1:09:34 

2 258 1:13:35 Landeras Fernandez, MARTA C.A. PRADOLUENGO F Veteranos 5:56 1:13:29 

3 252 1:16:11 González Renedo, MARÍA ARANZAZU ORILLARES RUNNING F Veteranos 6:08 1:15:58 

4 202 1:16:28 Alcalde Zayas, MARÍA JESÚS   F Veteranos 6:09 1:16:28 

5 242 1:19:57 Garcia Perez, SONIA BURGOS CORRE F Veteranos 6:26 1:19:49 

6 317 1:36:42 Rodriguez Gonzalez, SUSANA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Veteranos 7:47 1:36:42 

 

VETERANOS MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 238 0:56:46 García Díez, RUBE TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos 4:34 0:56:45 

2 301 0:59:51 Peña De Blas, PEDRO   M Veteranos 4:49 0:59:47 

3 251 0:59:51 Gonzalez Hernandez, FRANCISCO J. RIBERA BASKET M Veteranos 4:49 0:59:51 

4 257 1:00:25 Lafuente Moreno, LUIS JAVIER CLUB ATLETISMO PUENTE DEL CANTO  M Veteranos 4:52 1:00:21 

5 268 1:01:14 Lozano, RODRIGO   M Veteranos 4:56 1:01:08 

6 285 1:01:15 Moral Lopez, GONZALO   M Veteranos 4:56 1:01:07 

7 261 1:02:37 Llorente Perez, RAÚL   M Veteranos 5:02 1:02:29 

8 306 1:04:07 Pérez Dueñas, FRANCISCO TODO SUMA M Veteranos 5:10 1:04:05 

9 281 1:06:53 Mayor Garcia, SERGIO   M Veteranos 5:23 1:06:44 

10 254 1:07:05 Ibeas Reoyo, JESUS MARIA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos 5:24 1:06:52 

11 230 1:08:06 Fernandez Illana, JESUS MIGUEL LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 5:29 1:07:54 

12 237 1:08:14 Garate Rica, CARMELO   M Veteranos 5:30 1:08:03 

13 347 1:09:43 Valdeolmillos Martinez, DAVID BILBAO M Veteranos 5:37 1:09:35 

14 309 1:10:03 Pérez Rico, MIGUEL ÁNGEL APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos 5:38 1:10:03 

15 322 1:12:39 Saez Garcia, JAIRO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos 5:51 1:12:33 

16 294 1:12:52 Pascual Escudero, GERMAN MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Veteranos 5:52 1:12:43 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

17 247 1:13:09 Gil Díaz, CARLOS   M Veteranos 5:53 1:13:09 

18 338 1:13:09 Lopez Araus, JUAN CARLOS HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos 5:53 1:13:09 

19 298 1:14:17 Pascual Virtus, RODRIGO LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 5:59 1:14:03 

20 307 1:15:06 Pérez Masa, JESÚS AUGC BURGOS M Veteranos 6:03 1:14:56 

21 208 1:16:28 Arranz Cabestrero, JOSE CARLOS   M Veteranos 6:09 1:16:15 

22 245 1:16:28 Gayubo Nuñez, ANTONIO TROTONES DE ARANDA M Veteranos 6:09 1:16:18 

23 229 1:16:29 Esteban Revenga, MARIO TROTONES DE ARANDA M Veteranos 6:10 1:16:29 

24 244 1:16:34 Garcia Rejas, ANTONIO HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos 6:10 1:16:34 

25 215 1:16:58 Carabias Alonso, ALFREDO   M Veteranos 6:12 1:16:52 

26 355 1:18:13 Fraguas Rodriguez, ANTONIO JAVIER MADRID M Veteranos 6:18 1:18:07 

27 328 1:23:56 Sasamon Santana, RUBEN LOS MATAOS M Veteranos 6:46 1:23:43 

28 333 1:24:14 Soto Hernández, SANTIAGO DAMIÁN   M Veteranos 6:47 1:24:01 

29 342 1:24:16 Pedraza Checa, MARIO MADRID M Veteranos 6:47 1:24:07 

30 216 1:24:43 Compañy Martinez, ROBERTO   M Veteranos 6:49 1:24:30 

31 240 1:24:44 Garcia Jurado, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos 6:49 1:24:30 

32 314 1:25:31 Revuelta Gómez, ANDRÉS   M Veteranos 6:53 1:25:21 
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